05-04-2019 (Fri)

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (orarT)

Round 1

St Michael's 18:45 St Michael's \% Dundrum GAC
Aghaderg 18:45 Aghaderg \Y Aughlisnafin
Mitchels 18:45 Mitchels \Y Kilclief

Bright 18:45 Bright \% Ballykinlar
Avrdglass GAC 18:45 Ardglass \Y St Paul's

12-04-2019 (Fri)

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (orarT)

Round 2

Kilclief Ben Dearg 19:00 Kilclief V Aghaderg
Pairc Baile Anna, 19:00 Aughlisnafin Vv St Michael's
Annsborough

Dundrum GAC 19:00 Dundrum GAC Vv Bright

St Pauls 19:00 St Paul's \Y Mitchels
Ballykinlar 19:00 Ballykinlar \Y% Ardglass

26-04-2019 (Fri)

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (orarT)

Round 3

St Michael's 19:30 St Michael's V Kilclief
Aghaderg 19:30 Aghaderg \Y St Paul's

Bright 19:30 Bright \Y Aughlisnafin
Ardglass GAC 19:30 Ardglass V Mitchels
Ballykinlar 19:30 Ballykinlar Vv Dundrum GAC

03-05-2019 (Fri)

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (oraFT)

Round 4

Kilclief Ben Dearg 19:30 Kilclief \Y Bright

Pairc Baile Anna, 19:30 Aughlisnafin Vv Ballykinlar
Annsborough

Mitchels 19:30 Mitchels \Y Aghaderg
Dundrum GAC 19:30 Dundrum GAC \Y Ardglass

St Pauls 19:30 St Paul's \Y St Michael's
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10-05-2019 (Fri)

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (orarT)

Round 5

St Michael's
Dundrum GAC
Bright
Ardglass GAC

Ballykinlar

17-05-2019 (Fri)

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

St Michael's
Dundrum GAC
Bright
Ardglass
Ballykinlar

< <K<K <KL

Mitchels
Aughlisnafin
St Paul's
Aghaderg
Kilclief

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (orarT)

Round 6

Aghaderg

Kilclief Ben Dearg
Pairc Baile Anna,
Annsborough
Mitchels

St Pauls

24-05-2019 (Fri)

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

Aghaderg
Kilclief
Aughlisnafin

Mitchels
St Paul's

St Michael's
Dundrum GAC
Ardglass

Bright
Ballykinlar

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (orarT)

Round 7

Pairc Baile Anna,
Annsborough
Dundrum GAC
Bright

Ardglass GAC
Ballykinlar

31-05-2019 (Fri)

19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Aughlisnafin

Dundrum GAC
Bright
Ardglass
Ballykinlar

\Y

< < <KL

Kilclief

St Paul's
Aghaderg
St Michael's
Mitchels

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (oraFT)

Round 8

St Michael's
Aghaderg

Kilclief Ben Dearg
Mitchels

St Pauls

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

St Michael's
Aghaderg
Kilclief
Mitchels

St Paul's

Copyright © 2019 GAA.

All rights reserved.

< <K< <KL

Bright
Ballykinlar
Ardglass
Dundrum GAC
Aughlisnafin

No use or reproduction permitted without formal written licence from the copyright holder

Page: 2



07-06-2019 (Fri)

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (orarT)

Round 9

Kilclief Ben Dearg
Pairc Baile Anna,
Annsborough
Dundrum GAC
Ardglass GAC

Ballykinlar

14-06-2019 (Fri)

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

Kilclief V St Paul's
Aughlisnafin \Y Mitchels
Dundrum GAC V Aghaderg
Ardglass \Y Bright
Ballykinlar \Y% St Michael's

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (orarT)

Round 10

Dundrum GAC
Pairc Baile Anna,
Annsborough
Kilclief Ben Dearg
Ballykinlar

St Pauls

22-06-2019 (Sat)

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

Dundrum GAC \Y St Michael's
Aughlisnafin \Y Aghaderg
Kilclief V Mitchels
Ballykinlar \Y% Bright
St Paul's \Y Ardglass

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (oraFT)

Round 11
Ardglass GAC
Aghaderg

St Michael's
Bright
Mitchels

29-06-2019 (Sat)

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

Ardglass \Y Ballykinlar
Aghaderg V Kilclief
St Michael's V Aughlisnafin
Bright Vv Dundrum GAC
Mitchels \% St Paul's

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (oraFT)

Round 12

Kilclief Ben Dearg
St Pauls

Pairc Baile Anna,
Annsborough
Mitchels
Dundrum GAC

17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00

Kilclief \Y St Michael's
St Paul's V Aghaderg
Aughlisnafin Vv Bright
Mitchels V Ardglass
Dundrum GAC \Y Ballykinlar
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05-07-2019 (Fri)

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (orarT)

Round 13
Bright
Ballykinlar
Aghaderg
Ardglass GAC
St Michael's

26-07-2019 (Fri)

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Bright
Ballykinlar
Aghaderg
Ardglass

St Michael's

< <K<K <KL

Kilclief
Aughlisnafin
Mitchels
Dundrum GAC
St Paul's

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (orarT)

Round 14
Mitchels

Pairc Baile Anna,
Annsborough

St Pauls

Aghaderg

Kilclief Ben Dearg

02-08-2019 (Fri)

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

Mitchels
Aughlisnafin

St Paul's
Aghaderg
Kilclief

St Michael's
Dundrum GAC

Bright
Ardglass
Ballykinlar

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (orarT)

Round 15

St Michael's
Dundrum GAC
Ardglass GAC
Bright
Ballykinlar

16-08-2019 (Fri)

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

St Michael's
Dundrum GAC
Ardglass
Bright
Ballykinlar

< < <K< <KL

Aghaderg
Kilclief
Aughlisnafin
Mitchels

St Paul's

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (oraFT)

Round 16

Kilclief Ben Dearg
St Pauls

Aghaderg

St Michael's
Mitchels

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Kilclief

St Paul's
Aghaderg
St Michael's
Mitchels
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06-09-2019 (Fri)

2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (oraFT)
Round 17

Bright 19:30 Bright V St Michael's
Ballykinlar 19:30 Ballykinlar \Y Aghaderg
Avrdglass GAC 19:30 Ardglass \Y% Kilclief
Dundrum GAC 19:30 Dundrum GAC \% Mitchels
Pairc Baile Anna, 19:30 Aughlisnafin \Y St Paul's
Annsborough

20-09-2019 (Fri)
2019 Down GAA All County Football League (Division 4) - Sponsored by O Neills (orarT)

Round 18

St Pauls 19:30 St Paul's \Y Kilclief
Mitchels 19:30 Mitchels \Y% Aughlisnafin
Aghaderg 19:30 Aghaderg \Y Dundrum GAC
Bright 19:30 Bright \Y Ardglass

St Michael's 19:30 St Michael's \Y% Ballykinlar
Note:

If Ballykinlar do to take part in Division 4 during 2019 — The club that have been fixed to play them
within that particular round of fixtures will have a bye.
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